

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2653 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

None for Petitioner.

Mr. S.K. Shinde a/w Y.M. Nakhawa for Respondent No.1.
Ms. Anamika Malhotra, APP for State.

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.

DATE : 18th March 2016.

P.C.:

Mr. Nakhawa, the learned Counsel waives notice for the respondent No.1. In view of the same, place this petition for admission on 12th April 2016.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)